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DEZEMBRO 2024

RESULTADOS
VIP CRYPTOGIRL
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Entry Date

December 2nd, 2024

December 3rd, 2024

December 4th, 2024

December 5th, 2024

December 5th, 2024

December 6th, 2024

December 6th, 2024

December 6th, 2024

December 6th, 2024

December 6th, 2024

December 8th, 2024

December 9th, 2024

December 9th, 2024

December 10th, 2024

December 10th, 2024

December 10th, 2024

December 10th, 2024

December 10th, 2024

December 10th, 2024

December 11th, 2024

Asset

THETA

CETUS

GLM

MBOX

GHST

1INCH

AERO

SUPER

ATOM

ARB

TIA

AEVO

WLD

AVAX

PORTAL

PNL %

16.96%

14.93%

3.91%

2.06%

11.39%

21.16%

11.95%

-4.83%

5.93%

12.56%

2.42%

7.72%

2.73%

-5.4%

4.61%

2.71%

74.65%

19.56%

10.29%

56.94%

105.78%

59.73%

65.07%

59.26%

.87%

-2414%

29.63%

62.82%

12.08%

38.62%

13.67%

-27.02%

23.04%

13.54%

x10

169.63%

149.3%

39.11%

20.58%

113.89%

211.56%

119.46%

6.6%

130.13%

118.537

43.74%

-48.28%

59.26%

125.65%

2415%

77.24%

27.34%

-54.04%

46.09%

27.08%

Target

All Targets

2

Stop

Stop

O
O
O
O
O
O
O

Win Rate

December 11th, 2024

December 11th, 2024

December 12th, 2024

December 12th, 2024

December 13th, 2024

December 15th, 2024

December 16th, 2024

December 20th, 2024

December 20th, 2024

December 20th, 2024

December 23rd, 2024

December 27th, 2024

December 28th, 2024

December 30th, 2024

PORTAL

LQTY

TROY

sul

QNT

UXLINK

AUCTION

GAS

ENS

SCR

FLT

BADGER

GMT

FXS

2.71%

1118%

14.7%

4.92%

3.97%

21.65%

4.26%

24.98%

16.03%

3.97%

2.58%

18.8%

13.35%

12.04%

11.89%

-5.29%

-5.04%

-5%

292%

13.54%

55.88%

73.52%

24.59%

19.84%

108.26%

21.32%

124.9%

80.17%

19.85%

12.92%

93.99%

66.76%

60.22%

59.46%

-26.46%

-25.19%

-25.01%

1463%

27.08% 1
11.76% 5
147.04% 6
49.18% 3
39.68% 2
216.53% A
42.63% 2
249.8% A
160.35% 6
39.7% 2
25.84% 1
187.98% A
133.52% 6
120.44% E
118.93% E
-52.92% S
-50.39% S
-50.03% S
2927%

86%



TOTAL: 1463% A 2927%

WIN RATE: 86%




