

	Entry Date	Asset	PNL %	х5	x10	Target
	December 2nd, 2024	THETA	16.96%	84.82%	169.63%	6
	December 3rd, 2024	CETUS	14.93%	74.65%	149.3%	6
	December 4th, 2024	GLM	3.91%	19.56%	39.11%	2
	December 5th, 2024	MBOX	2.06%	10.29%	20.58%	1
	December 5th, 2024	GHST	11.39%	56.94%	113.89%	6
	December 6th, 2024	1INCH	21.16%	105.78%	211.56%	All Targets
	December 6th, 2024	G	11.95%	59.73%	119.46%	6
	December 6th, 2024	8	: %	18.3%	36.6%	
	December 6th, 2024	SYN	1%	65.07%	130.13%	
	December 6th, 2024	(DA	1 5%	59.26%	118.53%	6
	December 8th, 2024	Pow.	4/%	21.87%	43.74%	2
	December 9th, 2024	AERO	-4.83%	-24.14%	-48.28%	Stop
	December 9th, 2024	SUPER	5.93%	29.63%	59.26%	3
	December 10th, 2024	АТОМ	12.56%	62.82%	125.65%	4
	December 10th, 2024	ARB	2.42%	12.08%	24.15%	1
	December 10th, 2024	TIA	7.72%	38.62%	77.24%	3
	December 10th, 2024	AEVO	2.73%	13.67%	27.34%	1
	December 10th, 2024	WLD	-5.4%	-27.02%	-54.04%	Stop
	December 10th, 2024	AVAX	4.61%	23.04%	46.09%	2
0	December 11th, 2024	PORTAL	2.71%	13.54%	27.08%	1

0	December 11th, 2024	PORTAL	2.71%	13.54%	27.08%	1
	December 11th, 2024	LQTY	11.18%	55.88%	111.76%	5
0	December 12th, 2024	TROY	14.7%	73.52%	147.04%	6
	December 12th, 2024	SUI	4.92%	24.59%	49.18%	3
0	December 13th, 2024	QNT	3.97%	19.84%	39.68%	2
	December 15th, 2024	UXLINK	21.65%	108.26%	216.53%	Α
	December 16th, 2024	AUCTION	4.26%	21.32%	42.63%	2
	December 17th 2024	DOGE	24.98%	124.9%	249.8%	Α
	nuary 19th, 2025	MORPHO	16.03%	80.17%	160.35%	6
	ecember	TENO	3.97%	19.85%	39.7%	2
	mber 19th of	METIS	2.58%	12.92%	25.84%	1
	December 20th, 2024	GAS	18.8%	93.99%	187.98%	Α
0	December 20th, 2024	ENS	13.35%	66.76%	133.52%	6
0	December 20th, 2024	SCR	12.04%	60.22%	120.44%	5
	December 23rd, 2024	FLT	11.89%	59.46%	118.93%	5
	December 27th, 2024	BADGER	-5.29%	-26.46%	-52.92%	S
	December 28th, 2024	GMT	-5.04%	-25.19%	-50.39%	S
0	December 30th, 2024	FXS	-5%	-25.01%	-50.03%	S
Total			292%	1463%	2927%	
Win Rate					86%	



TOTAL: 1463% A 2927%

WIN RATE: 86%

